PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.H.M.C.T. 2™ Semester/2023-D/1
Result of the

Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology 2™ Semester Examination December, 2023

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have

been shown in the column of result means Pass. “R” means to re-appear in the r/s shown in the brackets
ppe pape

as per Regulation.

Course Code Course Title Theory & Practical Total
Theory
BHM-T201 Foundation Course in Culinary Arts 100
BHM-T202 Foundation Course in Food & Beverage Service 100
BHM-T203 Foundation Cox:rse in Front Office 100
BHM-T204 Foundation Course in Housekeeping 100
Discipline Electives choose any two:-
BHM-1205 Executive Communication ' 100
BHM-T206 Principles of Food Science - 100
BHM-T207 Basics of Tourism 100
Compulsory Paper
BHM-T208 Environment, Road Safety Education, Violence Against Women/Children and Drug  Non Credited
Abuse Course
Practical
BHM-P209 Foundation Course in Culinary Arts 100
BHM-P210 Foundation Course in Food & Beverage Service 100
BHM-P2I1 Foundation Course in Front Office 100
BHM-P212 Foundation Course in Housekeeping 100
Total Marks -: 1000
Marks of 1" sem.-: 1050
Grand Total-: 2050
Roll No Registration Name of the Father's name Mother's name Result
No Candidate ‘
University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Reappear Candidates
22042212 40422000014 AKSHAT BAWA RAJAN BAWA RIYA BAWA 1114
22042213 40422000001 AKVIR KAUR DHARM CHAND KULWINDER 1471
- KAUR
22042229 40422000029  ISH SHOKEEN RAJINDER POONAM 1173
SINGH
22042230 40422000030  ISHAAN RAJMAL INDU BALA 1286
CHAUHAN CHAUHAN
22042233 40422000033 KARTIK RANA V S RANA NEELAM R[BHM-T201)
KUMARI
22042238 40422000003 KRITIKA VARINDER NEELAM R[BHM-P211
’ DHURIA DHURIA & 212]



Roll No
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No
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Candidate

Father's name

Mother's name

University ln;i_tl_lte of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Reappear Candidates

22042247
22042248
22042251
22042256
22042259
22042264
22042270

Total - 13

Chandigarh
May 0%, 2024

40422000005
40422000045
40422000048
40422000052

40422000053

40422000010

40422000060

Sy

OS.E

-

NIMISHA SINGH PRITPAL SINGH

NIRAJ
RAGHAV
SHIVAM

SUBHASH MAL

TISHA CHOPRA

YASH SAXENA

A.R.E.

VINOD KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR
BASUDEV MAL

MUNISH
CHOPRA
RAKESH
SAXENA

&

D.R.E.

JAGJIT KAUR
MAMTA RANI
SHAKUNTLA

VIJAY

KABITA

DEEPIKA
CHOPRA
RADHA SAXENA

-

Result

1114
R[BHM-P211]

1248

1238

R[BHM-T201
& 203]
1129

1225

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



